Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85053 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
Pressure Controller 8042
GS 3 series, DN 15 up to DN 150
Pneumatic controller for continuous and discontinuous
pressure control of gases and steam.
•  High dynamic and control quality
•  External or manual set point setting

Pressure Controller 8042-GS3
5/6
Ordering Number System (valve including controller)
Ordering Example: 8042/025VBG1B1M - - - -2
   GS-stop valve typ 8040, 1“, GS3-flangeless design acc. DIN, body material
   stainless steel, remotely operated, pressure range 0,05 - 1 bar, piston 80 mm,
   Cv-value red. to 16%
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
8 0 4 2 / V B M 1 -  5 : Please quote all 5 sections.
6 - 11: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
1. Function 2. Connection 3. Body material 4. Control func-
tions 5. Actuator 6. Special versions
B GS pressure
regulator type
8042
(long design)
E GS3-flangeless
design
acc. ANSI 150
0 carbon steel A manually ope-
rated
0,5 - 2,5 bar
1 Piston 80 mm M Special versions
 1.0619 2 Piston 125 mm
F GS3-flangeless
design acc.
ANSI 300
1 stainless steel B remote control
0,5 - 6 bar1.4408
C remote control
0,05 - 1 barG GS3-flangeless
design acc. DIN
PN10- PN40
D manually ope-
rated
0,5 - 2,5 bar
(spring opens,
overflow valve)
X without regu-
lator
7. 8. 9. Moving disc 10. Fixed disc 11. Kvs-values 12. Characteristic
- without - without - Carbon - stainless steel - 100% (stand.) - linear
siginificance significance 9 STN2-disc 1.4571, coated A red. to 63% 1 equal percentage
S SFC-disc 1 STN2-disc 1 red. to 40%
B red. to 25%
2 red. to 16%
C red. to 10%
3 red. to 6,3%
4 red. to 2,5%
5 red. to 1%
6 red. to 20%
7 red. to 12%
8 red. to 2%
9 red. to 0,4%
8042-GS3 - data sheet /Version: 20.10.2023
Text and pictures are not binding. We reserve the right, to alter the equipment.
Pressure Controller 8042-GS3
6/6
Dimensions and Weights
Dimensions in mm
remotely operated
manually operated
Dimension C  „reduced design“ shortened by 25,4 mm
Actuator mm D E
80 96 55
125 146 80
DN A L Stroke
80 125 80 125 80 125
15 64 213 215 344 362 56 5,9 7,3 6
20 72 217 219 348 366 56 6,1 7,5 6
25 82 222 224 353 371 56 6,4 7,8 6